

Achizitie diverse materiale

I.D.: 60333481

Data publicarii	25.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 978,31 RON - 978,31 RON

Descriere: STUT FONTA ZN. FE 1" X 300MM 665176 FT020303 Buc 2 9.24 18.48 IZOLATIE COCHILIE VATA BAZALTICA D.42X30MM MC140310 Buc 2 18.49 36.98 IZOLATIE 35 MC140009 ML 40 1.26 50.4 TEAVA PP 110-0.5M EASYKIT TV050073 Buc 5 10.5 52.5 TEAVA PP 110-1M EASYKIT TV050072 Buc 10 19.75 197.5 FILTRU CU SITA 5"-3/4" FT030016 Buc 2 37.82 75.64 COT COMPRES. 32 FT060003 Buc 10 7.98 79.8 RACORD COMPRES. FE 32X1" FT060032 Buc 6 4.2 25.2 RACORD COMPRES. FI 32X1" FT060041 Buc 2 5.04 10.08 ROB. COMPRESIE 32 FT130192 Buc 2 30.67 61.34 COT ALB PPR D20X1/2" BATERIE FT130012 Buc 10 4.12 41.2 SUPAPA DE SENS METALICA 1" 3500013/3500144 CZ010335 Buc 3 35.71 107.13 RAC. OLANDEZ ALB PPR D25X3/4" FE FT130043 Buc 4 10.76 43.04 FILTRU PT. SUPAPA SENS 1" 3500029 CZ010342 Buc 1 6.3 6.3 RED. ALBA PPR D25-20 FT130062 Buc 4 0.5 2 RAMIF. HTEA RED. 110-50/87 EASYKIT FT120233 Buc 1 6.72 6.72 TEAVA PEHD 32 PN10 TV030043 ML 50 3.28 164
